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11-11-2013 200.00 205.60 196.10 198.75 6725772 29.28 - -0.44 -2.97 -2.97 - - - - - -

12-11-2013 197.95 197.95 190.50 192.00 6522103 51.69 - -0.60 -3.90 -6.87 - - - 16.17% 308.93 0.00

13-11-2013 191.35 192.00 183.20 187.60 5957171 48.55 - 0.00 0.00 -6.87 - - - 15.69% 299.71 0.00

14-11-2013 187.85 194.25 187.85 190.85 5168873 38.76 - -0.06 -0.32 -7.19 - - - 15.22% 290.69 3.25

18-11-2013 192.50 193.75 187.65 188.35 6042175 58.48 - -0.77 -4.66 -11.85 - - - 14.76% 281.91 0.00

19-11-2013 188.50 190.80 181.75 184.70 9790969 53.26 - -0.35 -3.41 -15.26 - - - 14.31% 273.47 0.00

20-11-2013 185.25 189.80 185.15 186.75 5083245 35.22 - -0.31 -1.59 -16.84 - - - 13.88% 265.19 2.05

21-11-2013 187.25 187.75 177.50 179.30 7801630 48.76 - -0.65 -5.06 -21.90 - - - 13.49% 257.82 0.00

22-11-2013 181.90 182.70 173.00 174.35 7785112 41.49 - -0.72 -5.62 -27.52 - - - 13.10% 250.31 0.00

25-11-2013 175.60 178.70 172.35 174.55 6416535 38.42 - -0.31 -1.97 -29.49 - - - 12.70% 242.68 0.20

26-11-2013 174.20 178.50 174.10 176.20 6709696 48.72 - -0.05 -0.30 -29.80 - - - 12.32% 235.33 1.65

27-11-2013 176.00 176.80 172.65 174.15 4038598 37.21 - -0.28 -1.12 -30.91 - - - 11.95% 228.23 0.00

28-11-2013 174.70 178.10 174.25 175.10 6101367 57.25 - -0.56 -3.41 -34.32 - - - 11.58% 221.29 0.95

29-11-2013 176.40 183.80 176.10 183.10 7044696 44.98 - 0.82 5.76 -28.56 - - - 11.28% 215.56 8.00

02-12-2013 184.90 186.95 182.75 183.85 4285009 38.75 - -0.48 -2.04 -30.60 - - - 10.94% 209.00 0.75

03-12-2013 183.05 186.40 180.80 181.30 5398574 45.61 - -0.82 -4.43 -35.03 - - - 10.61% 202.74 0.00

04-12-2013 181.45 186.60 181.20 182.25 12455618 51.28 - -0.61 -7.61 -42.65 - - - 10.29% 196.58 0.95

05-12-2013 186.25 186.50 179.20 180.90 8673759 49.31 - -0.53 -4.63 -47.28 - - - 9.98% 190.62 0.00

06-12-2013 181.90 184.30 181.40 182.30 5586214 50.51 - -0.38 -2.12 -49.40 - - - 9.68% 184.85 1.40

09-12-2013 184.80 192.90 184.40 191.85 13631384 51.15 - 0.75 10.26 -39.13 183.41 196.74 170.08 9.46% 180.81 9.55

10-12-2013 193.30 196.95 191.05 196.20 11709098 38.90 - 0.75 8.73 -30.40 183.28 196.06 170.51 9.19% 175.61 4.35

11-12-2013 196.40 197.45 193.30 196.15 8144286 54.11 - 0.37 3.04 -27.36 183.49 196.94 170.04 8.91% 170.26 0.00

12-12-2013 194.80 196.05 193.70 194.60 5636861 65.12 - -0.23 -1.32 -28.68 183.84 198.05 169.63 8.64% 165.12 0.00

13-12-2013 194.50 194.50 189.75 191.90 6897655 56.44 - -0.09 -0.65 -29.33 183.89 198.21 169.58 8.39% 160.22 0.00

16-12-2013 192.00 203.20 190.00 200.55 12059507 39.30 - 0.60 7.22 -22.12 184.50 200.47 168.53 8.20% 156.70 8.65

17-12-2013 202.10 205.80 201.60 202.95 9699022 52.35 - -0.36 -3.46 -25.58 185.42 203.30 167.53 7.96% 152.03 2.40

18-12-2013 203.25 206.90 199.30 201.05 10772638 54.24 - -0.54 -5.81 -31.39 186.13 205.27 166.99 7.72% 147.47 0.00

19-12-2013 201.50 208.85 201.25 204.90 11440595 52.08 - -0.04 -0.45 -31.84 187.41 207.92 166.90 7.50% 143.25 3.85

20-12-2013 204.80 206.00 201.70 202.65 7043788 53.33 - -0.56 -3.93 -35.77 188.83 209.44 168.21 7.27% 138.98 0.00

23-12-2013 202.00 207.20 201.60 203.65 4628473 39.99 - -0.27 -1.24 -37.01 190.28 210.77 169.79 7.05% 134.77 1.00

24-12-2013 199.85 200.15 196.70 199.00 5253946 29.17 - 0.33 1.75 -35.26 191.42 211.17 171.67 6.86% 131.11 0.00

26-12-2013 198.20 201.95 198.20 199.45 4843619 49.10 - -0.33 -1.61 -36.88 192.69 211.04 174.33 6.65% 127.12 0.45

27-12-2013 201.00 203.80 200.65 201.30 3623116 48.06 - -0.59 -2.13 -39.00 194.00 210.82 177.17 6.46% 123.32 1.85

30-12-2013 208.00 208.80 202.20 202.75 7348043 32.10 - -0.83 -6.12 -45.13 194.98 211.44 178.52 6.26% 119.61 1.45

31-12-2013 204.10 205.00 201.50 201.95 2705105 52.02 - -0.74 -2.01 -47.14 195.88 211.78 179.99 6.07% 115.98 0.00

01-01-2014 202.55 203.90 201.50 202.00 1367554 31.16 - -0.58 -0.80 -47.94 196.92 211.52 182.31 5.89% 112.45 0.05

02-01-2014 201.50 207.25 196.85 199.85 5835175 48.02 - -0.42 -2.47 -50.40 197.80 210.79 184.80 5.71% 109.14 0.00

03-01-2014 198.85 200.00 196.10 199.15 3236296 44.13 - 0.56 1.83 -48.58 198.71 209.14 188.28 5.54% 105.83 0.00

06-01-2014 198.00 199.80 196.10 198.95 5207405 59.49 - 0.54 2.81 -45.76 199.54 206.77 192.32 5.37% 102.60 0.00

07-01-2014 198.30 201.30 193.65 194.50 2930763 39.55 - -0.78 -2.28 -48.04 199.68 206.41 192.94 5.24% 100.04 0.00

08-01-2014 194.50 195.50 189.25 191.50 3618112 38.25 - -0.28 -1.01 -49.06 199.44 206.93 191.95 5.09% 97.26 0.00

09-01-2014 192.00 201.90 191.85 200.35 9300258 31.42 - 0.69 6.43 -42.62 199.65 206.99 192.31 5.06% 96.64 8.85

10-01-2014 198.00 202.75 193.90 196.85 4946310 24.38 - -0.33 -1.65 -44.27 199.76 206.86 192.67 4.92% 94.06 0.00

13-01-2014 197.10 199.25 194.15 195.90 3493390 47.83 - -0.31 -1.10 -45.37 199.96 206.35 193.58 4.77% 91.22 0.00

14-01-2014 195.40 198.90 191.80 192.55 3570709 43.72 - -0.79 -2.82 -48.19 199.56 206.71 192.42 4.65% 88.81 0.00

15-01-2014 193.35 198.30 193.20 197.20 3945065 51.53 - 0.57 2.24 -45.94 199.28 206.32 192.23 4.54% 86.83 4.65

16-01-2014 198.10 201.80 196.45 200.10 4528179 53.91 - 0.36 1.65 -44.29 199.23 206.23 192.22 4.42% 84.46 2.90

17-01-2014 200.20 202.60 197.60 200.60 5081514 55.05 - 0.20 1.02 -43.28 199.01 205.56 192.47 4.29% 81.89 0.50

20-01-2014 201.20 206.00 197.25 205.50 4761265 35.69 - 0.89 4.22 -39.06 199.16 206.12 192.19 4.20% 80.20 4.90

21-01-2014 210.00 213.30 206.30 208.75 10265576 30.20 6502236 -0.30 -3.08 -42.14 199.41 207.32 191.50 4.09% 78.10 3.25

22-01-2014 208.00 211.75 207.15 210.45 3752202 38.34 6442765 0.43 1.63 -40.51 199.98 209.24 190.73 3.97% 75.81 1.70

23-01-2014 210.10 211.65 208.25 208.85 2703282 42.54 6366389 -0.65 -1.75 -42.26 200.45 210.47 190.43 3.85% 73.59 0.00

24-01-2014 205.80 207.80 199.30 202.70 5320239 48.20 6353650 -0.20 -1.06 -43.32 200.52 210.59 190.46 3.81% 72.71 0.00

27-01-2014 199.40 199.40 193.90 195.05 7334356 59.93 6396960 -0.58 -4.27 -47.59 200.14 210.42 189.86 3.81% 72.75 0.00

28-01-2014 195.00 200.75 193.45 199.90 3407695 40.16 6344270 0.77 2.61 -44.97 200.04 210.28 189.79 3.74% 71.47 4.85

29-01-2014 203.00 203.40 193.20 193.60 6906229 67.85 6286575 -0.92 -6.36 -51.34 199.62 210.19 189.04 3.71% 70.89 0.00

30-01-2014 191.00 191.80 182.50 187.20 8558232 61.57 6356075 0.01 0.09 -51.25 198.98 210.86 187.11 3.69% 70.51 0.00

31-01-2014 188.00 191.50 186.20 188.40 3072944 41.67 6261501 -0.17 -0.52 -51.77 198.45 211.18 185.71 3.58% 68.43 1.20

03-02-2014 190.00 190.45 184.60 185.60 6853149 73.04 6242862 -0.66 -4.51 -56.28 197.78 211.69 183.87 3.49% 66.71 0.00

04-02-2014 183.00 186.40 180.25 184.60 4179444 46.76 6198120 0.41 1.73 -54.55 197.28 212.28 182.28 3.39% 64.73 0.00

05-02-2014 185.00 185.30 180.50 184.70 3444643 39.77 6132819 0.75 2.58 -51.96 196.94 212.74 181.15 3.28% 62.76 0.10

06-02-2014 185.00 187.30 182.10 183.35 3971204 46.05 6131471 -0.52 -2.06 -54.02 196.09 212.86 179.32 3.19% 60.94 0.00

07-02-2014 184.65 191.00 184.20 189.90 5298790 41.64 6115420 0.68 3.58 -50.44 195.75 212.73 178.76 3.21% 61.33 6.55

10-02-2014 191.10 193.85 186.40 187.95 4199317 39.92 6058512 -0.58 -2.45 -52.89 195.35 212.66 178.03 3.12% 59.66 0.00

11-02-2014 188.55 190.30 185.60 188.80 3461191 55.51 6042036 0.36 1.25 -51.64 195.16 212.67 177.65 3.03% 57.88 0.85

12-02-2014 190.00 190.40 185.60 187.50 3055501 47.78 5995174 -0.21 -0.64 -52.28 194.68 212.47 176.88 2.94% 56.21 0.00

13-02-2014 188.50 191.40 187.00 188.85 5128906 57.76 5848640 -0.16 -0.82 -53.09 194.11 211.90 176.33 2.86% 54.60 1.35

14-02-2014 188.60 190.30 184.45 189.60 3405463 49.11 5743274 0.76 2.59 -50.50 193.56 211.19 175.93 2.77% 52.97 0.75

17-02-2014 190.00 191.20 187.30 188.70 2585067 48.41 5683251 -0.28 -0.73 -51.23 192.72 209.58 175.86 2.69% 51.40 0.00

18-02-2014 187.00 191.30 186.55 189.25 4961885 66.24 5509861 0.14 0.68 -50.55 191.75 206.96 176.54 2.61% 49.85 0.55

19-02-2014 189.35 190.75 185.45 186.15 5033616 73.62 5376352 -0.74 -3.70 -54.26 190.53 203.25 177.81 2.56% 48.95 0.00

20-02-2014 185.60 186.90 183.85 185.25 3558526 60.38 5284636 -0.08 -0.29 -54.55 189.35 199.09 179.62 2.49% 47.51 0.00

21-02-2014 185.10 187.10 185.05 186.00 3537895 74.07 5242657 -0.07 -0.26 -54.81 188.52 196.17 180.87 2.41% 46.10 0.75

24-02-2014 184.35 186.50 183.30 183.90 2493006 54.64 5154564 -0.63 -1.56 -56.36 187.96 195.24 180.68 2.36% 45.02 0.00

25-02-2014 184.60 185.25 178.35 179.45 5719241 60.47 5027759 -0.68 -3.90 -60.26 186.94 192.84 181.04 2.36% 45.12 0.00

26-02-2014 179.50 179.50 173.65 175.00 10167943 64.80 5037137 -0.54 -5.48 -65.73 186.01 193.15 178.87 2.37% 45.30 0.00

28-02-2014 175.00 178.60 175.00 177.65 5810756 62.81 4937900 0.47 2.74 -62.99 185.53 193.52 177.54 2.33% 44.48 2.65

03-03-2014 176.65 176.80 173.55 174.45 2674418 48.11 4762576 -0.45 -1.19 -64.18 184.83 194.04 175.63 2.30% 43.96 0.00

04-03-2014 174.05 183.50 174.05 182.50 5294363 48.74 4727588 0.79 4.17 -60.01 184.68 193.93 175.43 2.49% 47.56 8.05

05-03-2014 183.45 184.70 180.40 182.45 4617505 52.43 4727368 -0.05 -0.21 -60.22 184.57 193.87 175.27 2.41% 46.11 0.00

06-03-2014 183.00 188.10 183.00 186.30 4449343 49.75 4711276 0.29 1.31 -58.92 184.65 193.98 175.32 2.40% 45.76 3.85

07-03-2014 186.75 189.00 183.55 186.30 6636288 47.40 4747129 0.01 0.06 -58.86 184.80 194.14 175.46 2.32% 44.37 0.00

10-03-2014 185.50 187.30 183.00 183.95 3371644 51.14 4742100 -0.56 -1.88 -60.74 184.50 193.55 175.45 2.27% 43.42 0.00

11-03-2014 183.80 183.80 176.55 177.80 4372059 49.92 4682580 -0.66 -2.86 -63.60 183.99 193.34 174.64 2.36% 45.01 0.00

12-03-2014 176.00 179.80 174.80 175.75 4640516 39.35 4721289 -0.62 -2.88 -66.48 183.34 193.07 173.61 2.30% 43.97 0.00

13-03-2014 176.10 178.70 171.90 172.80 3681904 49.77 4767576 -0.74 -2.71 -69.19 182.61 193.15 172.06 2.27% 43.36 0.00

14-03-2014 170.00 172.80 168.85 171.50 4959282 50.66 4750058 0.34 1.69 -67.49 181.74 192.92 170.55 2.21% 42.19 0.00

18-03-2014 173.10 175.00 170.65 172.50 6313120 60.13 4811594 -0.15 -0.94 -68.43 180.88 192.15 169.62 2.15% 41.00 1.00

19-03-2014 173.85 177.90 172.00 175.85 6858937 53.73 4844625 0.31 2.09 -66.34 180.24 191.11 169.37 2.13% 40.75 3.35

20-03-2014 174.75 177.25 172.00 172.80 2576985 38.47 4837549 -0.70 -1.79 -68.13 179.42 189.91 168.92 2.11% 40.35 0.00

21-03-2014 173.25 179.00 173.25 175.90 6101744 49.89 4887222 -0.08 -0.48 -68.61 178.91 189.03 168.78 2.09% 40.00 3.10

22-03-2014 175.60 176.00 174.75 175.35 281466 37.89 4706846 -0.04 -0.01 -68.62 178.41 188.21 168.61 2.03% 38.81 0.00

24-03-2014 176.15 179.45 174.90 178.35 3413597 41.35 4676192 0.52 1.76 -66.86 178.03 187.19 168.87 2.01% 38.45 3.00

25-03-2014 177.50 179.70 174.50 175.05 4180180 53.15 4689928 -0.79 -3.30 -70.16 177.59 186.42 168.75 2.00% 38.29 0.00

26-03-2014 176.30 184.70 176.30 182.45 11598421 58.84 4850482 0.46 5.38 -64.77 177.74 186.79 168.68 2.19% 41.88 7.40

27-03-2014 181.75 183.50 179.55 180.45 7543603 58.16 4922453 -0.54 -4.11 -68.88 178.01 187.04 168.97 2.14% 40.93 0.00

28-03-2014 181.20 184.35 180.20 182.95 5226799 51.68 4936425 0.33 1.70 -67.18 178.27 187.56 168.99 2.10% 40.20 2.50

31-03-2014 183.15 189.35 181.70 188.55 9382685 52.38 5022448 0.79 7.42 -59.76 178.98 189.10 168.86 2.17% 41.45 5.60

01-04-2014 189.05 193.90 185.80 192.40 9618765 51.40 5119598 0.63 6.06 -53.70 179.47 191.09 167.85 2.16% 41.29 3.85

02-04-2014 192.55 193.70 187.85 189.30 5428928 57.03 5022865 -0.50 -2.74 -56.44 179.82 192.15 167.48 2.13% 40.75 0.00

03-04-2014 190.10 193.70 187.40 190.65 6996668 57.23 5087755 0.03 0.22 -56.21 180.03 192.95 167.11 2.08% 39.64 1.35

04-04-2014 190.25 191.65 188.10 190.10 4771096 54.39 5129111 0.13 0.60 -55.61 180.22 193.61 166.83 2.01% 38.46 0.00

07-04-2014 189.90 195.20 189.40 194.40 6763972 52.86 5157986 0.72 4.90 -50.71 180.75 195.43 166.06 2.03% 38.73 4.30

09-04-2014 195.80 198.50 194.50 197.65 9655102 61.76 5204401 0.58 5.55 -45.16 181.74 198.08 165.40 2.01% 38.34 3.25

10-04-2014 198.65 202.40 195.50 198.30 9601659 61.41 5328280 -0.19 -1.81 -46.97 182.87 200.46 165.27 1.95% 37.21 0.65

11-04-2014 195.80 200.45 193.45 196.05 7637477 51.84 5342905 -0.26 -1.96 -48.93 184.03 201.88 166.17 1.91% 36.47 0.00

15-04-2014 196.30 198.95 188.00 189.90 4792316 47.53 5267587 -0.65 -3.13 -52.06 184.95 202.00 167.89 2.01% 38.37 0.00

16-04-2014 189.45 193.05 186.45 190.10 3858871 33.71 5283305 0.11 0.41 -51.65 185.83 202.02 169.64 1.95% 37.21 0.20

17-04-2014 190.30 193.50 189.85 192.70 4937073 50.25 5244984 0.56 2.77 -48.88 186.67 202.44 170.90 1.92% 36.63 2.60

21-04-2014 194.00 207.00 193.95 201.65 13218506 28.89 5425765 0.18 2.38 -46.50 188.11 203.83 172.40 2.17% 41.38 8.95

22-04-2014 201.50 201.70 193.05 193.65 10760035 48.55 5572073 -0.86 -9.27 -55.77 189.00 203.83 174.17 2.32% 44.37 0.00

23-04-2014 193.35 194.70 191.50 192.55 10456847 68.36 5701786 -0.34 -3.59 -59.36 189.86 203.36 176.36 2.26% 43.10 0.00

25-04-2014 192.05 194.45 189.80 193.55 12421594 70.92 5844242 0.61 7.61 -51.75 190.62 203.12 178.12 2.19% 41.86 1.00

28-04-2014 194.00 196.50 192.80 193.15 3664279 47.07 5833541 -0.81 -2.97 -54.72 191.53 201.81 181.24 2.12% 40.60 0.00

29-04-2014 193.75 195.65 188.50 190.60 7188246 44.15 5908082 -0.41 -2.97 -57.69 191.93 201.36 182.51 2.09% 39.85 0.00

30-04-2014 191.00 191.40 182.20 185.35 8302988 57.99 6013032 -0.32 -2.62 -60.30 192.18 200.60 183.76 2.13% 40.79 0.00
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If daily volume < 50 DMA of volume it normally indicates consolidation phase.
Volume 50DMA-Volume Historical Volatility %Dly
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